



- FREE US\$100 Beverage Card*
- 2. FREE Gratuities* (Hotel Service Charges)
- 3. FREE or Reduced Fares for

Friends & Kids*

(Taxes, Fees, and Port Expenses are additional)

PLUS, receive 200 FREE Internet Minutes and up to US\$500 FREE Onboard Spending Money for suites*

7-Night Western Caribbean

Interior \$599*	Ocean View \$699*
Verandah \$799*	S. Suite \$1,599*

Departure Dates: Nov 13, 27; Dec 11, 2016;

Ship: ms Nieuw Amsterdam Embark Port: Fort Lauderdale Disembark Port: Fort Lauderdale





7-Night Roundtrip Seattle

Interior \$799*	Ocean View \$999*
V. Suite \$1,699*	N. Suite \$2,599*

Departure Dates: Jun 26; Jul 03, 10, 17, 24; Aug 07, 14, 21, 26; Sep 04,11, 18, 2016 Ship: ms Amsterdam Embark Port: Seattle Disembark Port: Seattle





7-Night Gems of Spain

Interior \$899*	Ocean View \$999*
Verandah \$1,099*	S. Suite \$1,699*

Departure Dates: Oct 21, 2016

Ship: ms Eurodam

Embark Port: Barcelona, Spain Disembark Port: Barcelona, Spain





7-Night Mexican Riviera

Interior \$899*	Ocean View \$999*
Verandah \$1.099*	S. Suite \$1.799*

Departure Dates: Oct 22, 2016 Ship: ms Westerdam Embark Port: San Diego Disembark Port: San Diego





7-Night Canada & New England Discovery

Interior \$1,199*	Ocean View \$1,299*
Lanai \$1,999*	V. Suite \$2,899*

Departure Dates: Jul 02, 09, 16, 23, 30; Aug 06, 13, 20, 27; Sep 03, 10, 17, 24; Oct 01, 2016

Ship: ms Veendam Embark Port: Montreal Disembark Port: Boston





14-Night South America Passage

Interior \$1,199* Ocean View \$1,399*

V. Suite \$2,399* N. Suite \$4,599*

Departure Dates: Oct 25; Nov 08, 22; Dec 06, 2016; Feb 21; Mar 07, 21, 2017

Ship: ms Zaandam Embark Port: Valparaiso Disembark Port: Buenos Aires





14-Night Far East Discovery

Interior \$1,399* Ocean View \$1,499*

Lanai \$2,499* V. Suite \$2,799*

Departure Dates: Oct 27; Nov 22; Dec 6, 2016; Jan 3, 17; Feb 14, 2017 Ship: ms Volendam Embark Port: Hong Kong Disembark Port: Singapore





More Itineraries & Options Available

For more information and bookings, please contact:

CruiseBay

1/5 Gera Gardens, Koregaon Road, Pune 411001 Tel: 020-66442999

Email: info@cruisebay.in Website: www.cruisebay.com

Terms & Conditions:

*Fares and Anniversary Sale offers are based on Promo(s) RF/RG/PJ. Featured fares are per person based on double occupancy, cruise or Land+Sea Journeys only. Fares are in U.S. dollars. All savings amounts are included in the fares shown. Taxes, Fees & Port Expenses are additional on all fares and range from \$72.30 to \$991.99. Subject to availability. Anniversary Sale offers are per stateroom based on double occupancy, for 1st and 2nd guests sharing a stateroom and excludes 3rd/4th guests, except as provided herein. Anniversary Sale offers are available for new bookings only, apply only to the cruise portion of Alaska Land+Sea Journeys, are not combinable with any other discounts, are not transferable, are capacity controlled, and may be modified or withdrawn without prior notice. Offers are applicable on select 2016 and 2017 departures. SAVE up to US\$1,000 per stateroom (up to US\$500 per guest) applies to cruise fares based on a per guest discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space-available basis at time of booking on select sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion. Reduced deposits are as follows: for cruises 7-11 days deposit is US\$100 per guest, for cruises 12-20 days deposit is US\$200 per guest, for cruises 21+ days deposit is US\$300 per guest. Bookings made on voyages requiring immediate final payment are not eligible for a reduced deposit. Free US\$100 Beverage Card: Card may be used to purchase beverages or other eligible items at payment terminals aboard the ship. Participants may order non-alcoholic or alcoholic beverages one at a time and must be 21 years or older for alcoholic beverages. No sharing is permitted. Beverage management reserves the right to revoke the card if misused and refuse service for any reason, including service of alcoholic beverages to intoxicated guests. Beverage cards expire at the end of the cruise, are not transferable or refundable, cannot be redeemed for cash, and are not replaceable if lost or stolen. Beverage cards exclude purchases made in Signature Shops, Mini Bar and In Room Dining, or beverages on Half Moon Cay. Free Gratuities (Hotel Service Charges): Holland America Line pre-pays room gratuities on behalf of guests; US\$13.50 per guest per day for Suites and US\$12.50 per guest per day for Interior, Ocean-view and Verandah staterooms. Free Gratuities do not include gratuities for bar, dining room, wine accounts, or spa/salon services. Free or Reduced Fares for Friends & Kids offer is based on sharing a stateroom with 1st and 2nd guests and Promo Z3. Suite offers: 200 Free Internet Minutes: Holland America Line cannot guarantee the availability of internet connection or speed. Onboard Money is available for suites in the following amounts: cruises 7-9 days receive US\$150 per guest (US\$300 per suite); cruises 10-14 days receive US\$200 per guest (US\$400 per suite); and cruises 15 plus days receive US\$250 per guest (US\$500 per suite.) Onboard money may be used on a single cruise only, is non-refundable, not for cash value, expires at the end of that cruise, and may not be used in the casino. Other restrictions may apply. Anniversary Sale Offers end June 1, 2016. Ships' Registry: The Netherlands.